

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 2769-2770/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 117-118 OF 2005

KAILASH VERMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPN. &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification and office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Vinod Shukla, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr.Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr.Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Gupta, Adv.
For M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No Order is required.

(SATISH K.YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

